ampire
OHV185-HD
German Engineering. Out of the ordinary.
Bedienungsanleitung
Owner’s Manual
Bitte lesen Sie die komplette Anleitung aufmerksam durch bevor Sie mit der Installation beginnen.
Before attempting to connect or operate this product, please read the instructions completely.
Electronics Irrtum und technische Änderungen vorbehalten–ampire2023
Infrarotsender
Blickrichtung
Infrarotkopfhörer
(optional)
Electronics Subject to correction and technical modifications–ampire2023
ampire
OHV185-HD
German Engineering. Out of the ordinary.
Bedienungsanleitung
Owner’s Manual
Bitte lesen Sie die komplette Anleitung aufmerksam durch bevor Sie mit der Installation beginnen.
Before attempting to connect or operate this product, please read the instructions completely.
USB Menu
EN
18
Electronics Irrtum und technische Änderungen vorbehalten–ampire2023
EN
Technical Specifications
Display Size:
Resolution:
Brightness:
Colors:
LED Backlight:
Contrast Ratio:
Viewing Angle:
Video System:
Inputs:
Outputs:
FM Transmitter:
IR Transmitter
USB Video Formats:
USB Audio Formats:
USB Photo Formats:
USB Sticks:
Operation Voltage:
Current Consumption (Standby):
Current Consuption (max.):
Operation Temperature:
Connection Cable:
Dimensions Closed (WxHxD):
Dimensions Open (WxHxD):
Weight:
18,5” (47cm) HD LED
1920 x RGB x 1080 Pixel
250nits
16.700.000
YES
600:1
H180°, V170°
PAL/NTSC
HDMI (1.4), AV (Cinch), USB
AV (RCA, only when AV Input is selected)
IR CH A: 2.8MHz (R) / 2.3MHz (L)
IR CH B: 3.8MHz (R) / 3.2MHz (L)
FM Transmitter with adjustable FM frequencies: 87.7, 87.9,
88.0, 88.1, 88.2, 88.3, 88.4, 88.5 and 88.6 MHz
For wireless Headphones (HP301)
MPEG1/2/4, RM, RMVB, MOV, DIVX, MJPEG
WMA, MP3, M4A, AAC
BMP, JPEG, GIF, PNG, TIFF
2.0
11VDC - 14VDC
0,066A
1,5A
-10°C - +70C
2,25m
482x30x365mm
482x298x365mm
3,3kg
19
Electronics Subject to correction and technical modifications–ampire2023